Preliminary data sheet
isoRW685W-D-B_D00419_01_D_XXEN/03.2021
ISOMETER® isoRW685W-D-B
Insulation monitoring device for IT AC systems
with galvanically connected rectifiers and converters and
for IT DC systems especially for railway applications
2	 isoRW685W-D-B_D00419_01_D_XXEN/03.2021
ISOMETER® isoRW685W-D-B Insulation monitoring device for IT AC systems

d.
Accessories Suitable system components
Ordering information
Nominal system voltage range Un Supply voltage Us
Type Art. No.
AC DC AC DC
0…690 V;
0.1…460 Hz
0…1000 V
24…240 V;
50…400 Hz
24…240 V isoRW685W-D-B B91067022W
Description Art. No.
A set of screw-type terminals1) B91067901
A set of push-wire terminals B91067902
Enclosure accessories (terminal cover, 2 mounting clips) 1) B91067903
1)	 included in the scope of delivery
Description Type Art. No.
Coupling devices
AGH150W-4 B98018006